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MEMBERSHIP APPRECIATION MEETINGS 

 

It’s that time of year again - time for our Membership Appreciation Meetings.  Listed below are the Membership 
Appreciation Meetings for members of L.U. 2150, IBEW, for the various units.  You are welcome to attend any one of 
the meetings.  Food and refreshments will be served.  Please contact the unit chair or the union office at the earliest 
possible date if you plan to attend so the proper amount of food and refreshments can be provided. 
 
                   Date Unit(s)                   Location    Time 
 
Tuesday, December 5     4 Tranditions Pub 4:30 p.m. 
  501 County Road H, Fredonia 
 
Wednesday, December 13 6, 8, 9 Meyer's Restaurant 6:00 p.m. 
   10 4260 South 76th Street, Greenfield 
 
Wednesday, December 20   8, 9 Jug’s Hitching Post 7:00 p.m. 
  5781 Main Street, Kohlsville 
 
Tuesday, January 9, 2018    13 Waukesha Labor Temple 7:00 a.m. 
Monday, February 5, 2018 (SPX/WES) 1726 South West Avenue, Waukesha 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 5, 2018   11:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, January 9 8, 9, 12 Hi-Way Harry's 5:00 p.m. 
  710 Glover Lane, Johnson Creek 
 
Monday, January 15     7 Brat Stop 6:00 p.m. 
  Hwys. I-94 & 50, Kenosha 
 
Tuesday, January 16     5 Thunder Bay Grille 6:00 p.m. 
  N14 W24130 Tower Place, Pewaukee 
 
Thursday, January 18     3 No Idea Bar (formerly Mark’s Fly Lounge) 5:00 p.m. 
  109 West College Avenue, Appleton 
 
Wednesday, March 21 1, 8, 9 Brule River Tap 7:00 p.m. 
  18036 Hwy. 55, Alvin 
 
Thursday, March 22     1 Bimbo’s  5:00 p.m. 
  314 E. Main St, Iron Mountain 
 
Tuesday, April 10    12 Location TBD    TBD 
  Dodgeville 
 
Thursday, April 5 Oakdale American Legion Hall 4:30 p.m. 
  800 Wisconsin Ave., Tomah 
 
Thursday, June 21   8, 9 Matero’s Pub & Pizza 7:00 p.m. 
  7335 WI 66, Custer 
 
Summer 2018     2 Mishicot, Location to be Determined    TBD 
 
Saturday, August 4     13 Location to be Determined    TBD 
 (Gardner Denver Thomas) 
 
Wednesday, August 23     11 Wisconsin Rapids    TBD 
  Location to be Determined 
 
Wednesday, September 27     11 Marshfield/Owen    TBD 
  Location to be Determined in Unity 
 
Wednesday, October 24     11 Sparta    TBD 
  Location to be Determined in Black River Falls 
 
Thursday, October 25     11 Amery/Rice Lake/Elmwood    TBD 
  Location to be Determined in Turtle Lake 

 


